vuID
1037044579
1037436071
1037115145
1037115150
1037179112
1200192075
1180383515
1037104830
1037055742
1037455322
1037101874
1037441569
1037404829
1037447510
2137511121
1037077448
1037122354
1037067342
1177199357
1032783774
1123774853
1122987873
1123334606
2186968530
2186968645
1037304697
1037414850
1036970572
1142477647
1037190627
1037057995
1122936430
1037379313
1037038957
1037063552
1037063547
1037192621
1210983558
1037267212
1037003972
1159862185
1037035424
1037239513
1037193948
1037170327
1037179430
2142445772
1037271747
1037300707
1037008436
1037008458
1037469852
1169018261
1037283637
1037283644
1036007138
1037063683
1037278803
1037011538
1037113753
1037115735
1185011905
1185011895
1088060009
1122709952
1037178094
1037036483
1123167298
1122743034
1037064001
1037052153
1036640789
1037028459
1037103506
1037083065
1037050616
2122720563
1163301599
1037202755
1037202764
1037103696
1037452629
1037231446
1036979908
1036975773
1037016288
1037082723
1037101032
1036980882

LASTNAME
ANDERSON
ANDREU
ANDRUS
ANDRUS
BACKER
BACON
BACON
BAILLY
BAKER
BAKER
BARLOW
BATCHELOR
BECKCOM
BECKS
BECKS
BEEBE
BERGERON
BOOKER
BROWN
BUCKNER
BULUGURIS
CALLAIS
CALLAIS
CHAFFIN
CHAFFIN
CHAUVIN
CHAUVIN
CHAUVIN
CLARK
COLE
COLE
COLLINS
CONRAD
COOPER
DAILEY
DAILEY
DALLAS
DANIEL
DAVIS
DIONNE
DONNAUD
DORMAN
DORSEY
EDWARDS
ENCALADE
EPPERLY
FORD
FROST
FRYE
FULLER
FULLER
GILTHORPE
GONZALES
GONZALES
GONZALES
GOSS
GOTHIA
GUILLORY
HALL
HARBERT
HARBERT
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARTMAN
HEARN
HEBERT
HEBERT
HEBERT
HENLEY
HENLEY
HENRY
HERMAN
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HOMMEL
HOPPER
HUERTA
JACKSON
JACKSON
JAYNES
JEANISE
JOHNSON
JORDAN
JORDAN
KEMP
KNOX
KNOX
LAPRAY

FIRSTNAME
MARK
CHAD
GLENDA
THOMAS
JOHN
ED
KANDICE
JOAN
GARY
SHERRY
ELLA
RONALD
JOEL
DALLON
SUNNY
RAYMOND
ROBERT
CLARA
JOHNATHON
ROLAND
ISABEL
DEBORAH
ROY
LAUREEN
RANCE
BRYAN
CYNTHIA
ROBERT
ROBERT
Jupy
MICHAEL
PATTY
ADAM
ELAINE
Juby
OWEN
NANCY
SHALONDA
PAUL
PAMELA
MANDY
LARRY
JANET
ERNEST
JOEY
JULIA
TOMMY
RICHARD
DAN
DAVID
IONA
BROOKE
JEANNA
JESSE
MARY
SHIRLEY
JOHN
MALLORY
CENDY
CARL
THERESA
EDWIN
LESLIE
RICKIE
PERRY
JEANINE
ANGELA
PAMELA
TODD
TAMMY
VAN
THOMAS
BRENDA
JOHN
MARY
ROBERT
DENNIS
BELINDA
ELIZABETH
RONNY
MARY
PHYLLIS
LARRY
BILLY
LAUREEN
KENNETH
BILLY
KATHERYN
HAL

MIDDLENAME
ANTHONY
EARL
WYNELL
NORMAN
AARON
WILLIAM v
KRISTENE
ROBINSON
J
LYNN
MAE
KARL
CLARK
MICHAEL
MARIE
STAFFORD
DALE
LEE
LEESHON
DENNIS I
MARIE
ARLENE
THOMAS
EDITH
LEROY
LEE
ANN
VANCE
KEITH
ANN
ERNEST
RENEE
RYAN
PAVAO
ARCENEAUX
RAY
LEIGH
KAYE
DEVON
ANN
MICHELLE
DALE
LEIGH
ELROY mn
JOHN
ANNE
JOE
ANDREW
BRADLEY
WYNNE
L
ELISABETH
ANNE

SUFFIX

CHRISTINE
MCCABE
HAROLD
EVE

PEARL

JAY
GALLEGOS
CHESNUTT JR
HOPE
REDONDO
DALE
SHIPP
MARIE
KATHRYN
BERNARD
RENEE
HOWARD
EDWARD
ROSE
WILLIAM
HENDERSON
ROY
JAMES
PESINA
ANN
COREY
ANN
LORRAINE
GENE
MICHAEL
B

|

JACK

ADRIAN

ADDRESS
6055 QUEENS COURT , ORANGE 77630
3668 4TH AVENUE , ORANGE 77630
390 REYNOLDS LANE, VIDOR 77662
390 REYNOLDS LANE, VIDOR 77662
710 9TH STREET, ORANGE 77630
810 SUDDUTH DRIVE , BRIDGE CITY 77611
810 SUDDUTH DRIVE , BRIDGE CITY 77611
420 CONCORD STREET, VIDOR 77662
227 LIVE OAK STREET, BRIDGE CITY 77611
227 LIVE OAK STREET, BRIDGE CITY 77611
2205 WESTWAY STREET , ORANGE 77630
1305 WISTERIA STREET , BRIDGE CITY 77611
7789 CHAUNCY STREET , ORANGE 77632
1735 LIMERICK DRIVE, VIDOR 77662
1735 LIMERICK DRIVE, VIDOR 77662
205 EAST DARBY STREET, BRIDGE CITY 77611
1210 INA LANE, BRIDGE CITY 77611
1212 JAYWAY STREET, ORANGE 77630
4030 SIKES ROAD APT 311, ORANGE 77632
1404 WEST CHERRY AVENUE , ORANGE 77630
445 DALLAS STREET, VIDOR 77662
1049 KELSEY LANE, BRIDGE CITY 77611
1049 KELSEY LANE, BRIDGE CITY 77611
245 EAST DARBY STREET, BRIDGE CITY 77611
245 EAST DARBY STREET, BRIDGE CITY 77611
1030 SHARP STREET, BRIDGE CITY 77611
170 TYLER DRIVE , ORANGE 77630
170 TYLER DRIVE , ORANGE 77630
135 COLONIAL ESTATES DRIVE, BRIDGE CITY 77611
206 THORNRIDGE STREET, BRIDGE CITY 77611
206 THORNRIDGE STREET, BRIDGE CITY 77611
215 LAKE STREET, BRIDGE CITY 77611
404 JEANETTE DRIVE, BRIDGE CITY 77611
3311 HILLCREST STREET , ORANGE 77630
1429 ELIZABETH STONE DRIVE, BRIDGE CITY 77611
1429 ELIZABETH STONE DRIVE, BRIDGE CITY 77611
2163 TREEMONT LANE, ORANGE 77630
6 BAYOU BEND , ORANGE 77630
295 NEEDLES STREET, VIDOR 77662
1500 COTTAGE LANE, BRIDGE CITY 77611
1748 FM 1078 , ORANGE 77632
7100 YOUNG RIDERS ROAD , ORANGE 77632
505 SOUTH DEWITT ROAD , VIDOR 77662
124 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE, BRIDGE CITY 77611
398 HENRY STREET, BRIDGE CITY 77611
350 AUSTIN AVENUE APT 35, BRIDGE CITY 77611
965 LAMAR STREET, VIDOR 77662
478 EAST BOLIVAR STREET, VIDOR 77662
9135 PARKWOOD DRIVE,, ORANGE 77630
9745 SHERIDAN DRIVE , ORANGE 77630
9745 SHERIDAN DRIVE , ORANGE 77630
570 TEXLA ROAD, VIDOR 77662
4188 WEST ROUNDBUNCH ROAD , ORANGE 77630
4188 WEST ROUNDBUNCH ROAD , ORANGE 77630
4188 WEST ROUNDBUNCH ROAD , ORANGE 77630
2080 WEXFORD DRIVE, VIDOR 77662
112 SKYLARK AVENUE , BRIDGE CITY 77611
3364 TOOTIE ROAD , ORANGE 77630
1015 CLAIRMONT DRIVE , ORANGE 77630
330 GUM DRIVE, BRIDGE CITY 77611
330 GUM DRIVE, BRIDGE CITY 77611
306 MARTIN AVENUE , BRIDGE CITY 77611
306 MARTIN AVENUE , BRIDGE CITY 77611
3708 HUNTWICK DRIVE , ORANGE 77632
851 JASPER STREET, VIDOR 77662
1 HERITAGE DRIVE, VIDOR 77662
2071 WEST ROUNDBUNCH ROAD APT, ORANGE 77630
1204 TURNER DRIVE , BRIDGE CITY 77611
1204 TURNER DRIVE , BRIDGE CITY 77611
9294 TULANE ROAD , ORANGE 77630
9294 TULANE ROAD , ORANGE 77630
150 BLUEWING COURT, ORANGE 77630
300 LINDA AVENUE, BRIDGE CITY 77611
3395 BRENT DRIVE , ORANGE 77632
3395 BRENT DRIVE , ORANGE 77632
180 BLUEWING COURT, ORANGE 77630
727 GUNSTREAM LANE UNIT 7, ORANGE 77630
4034 SPARROW STREET,, ORANGE 77630
400 WATERWOOD DRIVE , ORANGE 77630
400 WATERWOOD DRIVE , ORANGE 77630
135 CANVASBACK COURT, ORANGE 77630
8751 WEST FOX ROAD , ORANGE 77632
5325 WINDHAM CIRCLE , ORANGE 77630
4875 REVERE LANE, VIDOR 77662
4875 REVERE LANE, VIDOR 77662
4700 LONDON CIRCLE , ORANGE 77632
9274 BEVERLY DRIVE , ORANGE 77630
9274 BEVERLY DRIVE , ORANGE 77630
5635 YARPAL LANE, VIDOR 77662

CHECK-IN
4/22/2024 9:32
4/22/2024 10:24
4/22/2024 10:11
4/22/2024 10:12
4/22/2024 8:04
4/22/2024 14:10
4/22/2024 14:10
4/22/2024 13:48
4/22/2024 9:10
4/22/2024 9:10
4/22/2024 16:19
4/22/2024 11:54
4/22/2024 10:48
4/22/2024 10:56
4/22/2024 10:55
4/22/2024 13:06
4/22/2024 12:56
4/22/2024 16:57
4/22/2024 16:19
4/22/2024 15:23
4/22/2024 9:31
4/22/2024 9:36
4/22/2024 14:18
4/22/2024 14:45
4/22/2024 14:45
4/22/2024 11:34
4/22/2024 12:14
4/22/2024 13:04
4/22/2024 9:35
4/22/2024 9:40
4/22/2024 9:41
4/22/2024 11:02
4/22/2024 13:50
4/22/2024 9:54
4/22/2024 8:24
4/22/2024 8:23
4/22/2024 14:40
4/22/2024 16:02
4/22/2024 15:08
4/22/2024 8:50
4/22/2024 13:24
4/22/2024 9:00
4/22/2024 10:52
4/22/2024 9:09
4/22/2024 10:31
4/22/2024 10:26
4/22/2024 13:28
4/22/2024 15:27
4/22/2024 14:06
4/22/2024 12:26
4/22/2024 12:25
4/22/2024 8:13
4/22/2024 15:31
4/22/2024 13:02
4/22/2024 8:32
4/22/2024 12:05
4/22/2024 16:17
4/22/2024 13:32
4/22/2024 16:58
4/22/2024 10:29
4/22/2024 10:29
4/22/2024 12:45
4/22/2024 12:45
4/22/2024 11:16
4/22/2024 12:02
4/22/2024 14:49
4/22/2024 9:40
4/22/2024 10:32
4/22/2024 10:32
4/22/2024 10:41
4/22/2024 10:41
4/22/2024 14:33
4/22/2024 14:55
4/22/2024 15:03
4/22/2024 15:03
4/22/2024 10:09
4/22/2024 11:23
4/22/2024 15:35
4/22/2024 11:38
4/22/2024 11:38
4/22/2024 16:49
4/22/2024 16:17
4/22/2024 13:16
4/22/2024 10:10
4/22/2024 10:09
4/22/2024 9:53
4/22/2024 12:13
4/22/2024 12:13
4/22/2024 10:53

PREC
28
23
20
20

2
26
26
33
28
28

3
28
31
34
34
24
28

3
15

2
19
25
25
24
24
25
28
28
28
28
28
25
25
15
26
26

5
14
20
24

8
32
20
24
25
24
19
19
23
28
28
27
28
28
28
34
26
24

3
25
25
26
26
15
27
33
28
26
26
30
30
10
26

8

8
10
13
14
10
10
10
15
28
17
17

7
23
23
27

SITE
AIRPORT
EXPO
VIDOR
VIDOR
LIBRARY
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
VIDOR
EXPO
EXPO
LIBRARY
EXPO
VIDOR
VIDOR
VIDOR
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
VIDOR
EXPO
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
EXPO
EXPO
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
VIDOR
AIRPORT
EXPO
AIRPORT
VIDOR
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
VIDOR
VIDOR
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
VIDOR
EXPO
EXPO
AIRPORT
VIDOR
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
LIBRARY
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
LIBRARY
VIDOR
VIDOR
EXPO
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
EXPO
EXPO
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
AIRPORT
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
LIBRARY
EXPO
VIDOR
VIDOR
LIBRARY
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
VIDOR

BALLOT STYLE
BS3 DD3
BS3 DD3
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS4 WOCCISD
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS4 WOCCISD
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS2 DD2
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS4 WOCCISD
BS11 WOCISD DD2
BS4 WOCCISD
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS3 DD3
BS3 DD3
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS11 WOCISD DD2
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS4 WOCCISD
BS4 WOCCISD
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS3 DD3
BS11 WOCISD DD2
BS2 DD2
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS3 DD3
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS3 DD3
BS3 DD3
BS3 DD3
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS3 DD3
BS3 DD3
BS3 DD3
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS3 DD3
BS4 WOCCISD
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS11 WOCISD DD2
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS3 DD3
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS3 DD3
BS3 DD3
BS3 DD3
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS2 DD2
BS2 DD2
BS3 DD3
BS4 WOCCISD
BS4 WOCCISD
BS3 DD3
BS3 DD3
BS3 DD3
BS2 DD2
BS3 DD3
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS2 DD2
BS3 DD3
BS3 DD3
BS6 ESD1 VISD



1037141636
1037288274
1143063735
1173889000
2193522772
1036982273
1037053015
1037078712
1037054794
1037112406
1203751014
2209255009
1037471501
1037168909
1169546748
1037432768
1037089789
1037320781
1036977143
1037409968
1037422794
1037037162
1037037158
1037329542
1037022914
1167876272
1117156541
1217366515
1036975300
2194505116
1189165651
1037254223
1164091932
1037302011
1037053494
1036990066
1037182966
1037024474
1037463592
1123940451
1037142886
1037087738
1037120682
1037185832
1037093381
1213685936
1037223641
1037081274
1124686639
1037093443
1037146112
1037035794
1037275575
1037192110
1037156304
1037261156
1185921727
1185922367
1037230512
1037029046
1215717504
1059220998
1037033320
1037055132
1037315813
1145605086
1013242622
1195335173
1037412748
1037437362
1037033924
1190381589
1037470140

LAROSE LORI
LAZENBY YULONDA
LEBLANC RONALD
LEMOINE LACEY
LOUCKS DAVID
MAHAN ANTHONY
MAHAN BEVERLY
MALONE TROY
MALONE TRUDY
MARION MICHAEL
MARTINSON ~ ARTHUR
MATHEUS-PIER MARIA
MCCORMICK  MICKEY
MCPAYNE PATRICK
MELANCON  JOHN
MENARD ANDREW
MENARD CLAUDETTE
NICKERSON FELICIA
OWENS LINDA
OWENS SAMUEL
PERRY CHARLES
PIERCE FRANK
PIERCE JEAN
PIERCE TROY
PUNTES ROBERT
RAY LESLIE
RAY RANDALL
REED DEBORAH
REED JAMES
RICHARD KEVIN
RICHEY PAULA
RIOJAS EMMA
ROBERTS GROVER
ROCCAFORTE AARON
ROCCAFORTE  KIRK
RUTLEDGE DAVID
RUTLEDGE REBECCA
SCALES DONNA
SCALES JACLYN
SCALES JAMES
SCALES LISA
SCALES ROBERT
SIMAR JAMES
SIMONTON ROBERT
SMITH EDWARD
SMITH KATHY
SMITH STACY
STAGNER HERSHEL
STAKES LOYD
STERLING OLIVER
TARVER DENA
TARVER JOHN
TAYLOR LORRIE
TEATE DONNY
TERRO CHARLENE
THACKER DAVID
THIBODEAUX ALFRED
THIBODEAUX BETTY
THURMAN CHARLES
THURMAN JACLIN
TRIMMELL MARTHA
TRIMMELL ROBERT
VAN SCoY EUGENE
VIATOR ROBERT
VINCENT CARRIE
VINCENT MONTY
WATSON DIANA
WHITE RODNEY
WILKES ROBERT
WILLIAMS PAMELA
WILRIDGE VICTORIA
WISNIEWSKI  LOUIS
WRIGHT JAKESHA

GUILHAS
ROSHELL
ANTHONY
NICOLE
JOSEPH
GLENN
ANN
GLENN
ELLA
SHANE
STANLEY
LUCIA
DALE
OWEN
KEITH
ROY

LINELL
DARLENE
WARREN
ANTHONY
REGINALD
PAXTON
ALLEN

H

ANN
BRYON
GENE
MICHAEL
PAUL
BETH
NAVARRO
LEE
FRANK
FRANK

E

HALL
DORMAN
VINESSA
BURLIE
ANN
KENDALL
KIRK

LEE
Louis
WILSON
WAYNE
LEE

LEE
RALPH
SMITH
Loy
MICHELLE
RAY

T

SCOTT
JAMES
JANE
GRADY
ANNE
GAIL

KYAW
LEE
EVE
PAUL
KAY
PAUL
J

LEA

JOHN
JAMESE

2790 TRACIE ROAD, VIDOR 77662

3004 BYLEY BOULEVARD , ORANGE 77630
110 LASALLE , BRIDGE CITY 77611

5320 OAKWOOD CIRCLE , ORANGE 77630
984 CENTER STREET UNIT 3, BRIDGE CITY 77611
245 LINSCOMB ROAD, VIDOR 77662

245 LINSCOMB ROAD, VIDOR 77662

8 ENCORE CIRCLE , ORANGE 77630

212 BRIDAL WREATH AVENUE , ORANGE 77630
243 OLDBURY ROAD, VIDOR 77662

2828 BONHAM STREET , ORANGE 77630
4155 SPARROW STREET, ORANGE 77630

166 SOUTH LINSCOMB ROAD , VIDOR 77662
2285 MANSFIELD FERRY ROAD, VIDOR 77662
5560 WEST ROUNDBUNCH ROAD , ORANGE 77630
2717 23RD STREET, ORANGE 77630

3650 WEST LARK STREET , ORANGE 77630
1411 WEST JOHN AVENUE , ORANGE 77630
496 FM 1136 , ORANGE 77632

496 FM 1136, ORANGE 77632

3106 PEBBLE BEACH LANE , ORANGE 77630
3335 FRONT STREET, VIDOR 77662

3335 FRONT STREET, VIDOR 77662

4155 SPARROW STREET, ORANGE 77630
1109 BERNICE LANE, BRIDGE CITY 77611
6757 GUY LANE , ORANGE 77632

6757 GUY LANE , ORANGE 77632

313 DAVID STREET, BRIDGE CITY 77611

313 DAVID STREET, BRIDGE CITY 77611

2035 MELWOOD DRIVE,, ORANGE 77630
1140 BERNICE LANE, BRIDGE CITY 77611
4034 SPARROW STREET,, ORANGE 77630
1511 INWOOD DRIVE , ORANGE 77630

315 SUSAN AVENUE, BRIDGE CITY 77611
200 CIRCLE DRIVE, BRIDGE CITY 77611

230 JENNIE LANE, BRIDGE CITY 77611

230 JENNIE LANE, BRIDGE CITY 77611

176 FERNWOOD STREET, BRIDGE CITY 77611
176 FERNWOOD STREET, BRIDGE CITY 77611
240 TYLER DRIVE,, ORANGE 77630

620 HENRY STREET , BRIDGE CITY 77611

620 HENRY STREET, BRIDGE CITY 77611

767 LAWRENCE ROAD , ORANGE 77630

9020 TAYLOR CIRCLE , ORANGE 77630

9675 MISTLETOE DRIVE , ORANGE 77630
9675 MISTLETOE DRIVE , ORANGE 77630

925 FORREST LANE, VIDOR 77662

801 WEST DIVISION AVENUE 102 , ORANGE 77630
256 EDGERLY STREET, BRIDGE CITY 77611
220 SMITH STREET, VIDOR 77662

560 HARVEY STREET , BRIDGE CITY 77611
560 HARVEY STREET, BRIDGE CITY 77611
5273 VICTORY LANE , ORANGE 77630

11 PIN OAK CIRCLE , ORANGE 77630

140 EAST VICK STREET , BRIDGE CITY 77611
160 OAK STREET, BRIDGE CITY 77611

2607 WEST NORMAN CIRCLE , ORANGE 77630
2607 WEST NORMAN CIRCLE , ORANGE 77630
675 SUDDUTH DRIVE, BRIDGE CITY 77611
675 SUDDUTH DRIVE , BRIDGE CITY 77611
480 MOORE DRIVE, VIDOR 77662

480 MOORE DRIVE, VIDOR 77662

2024 COURTLAND STREET,, ORANGE 77630
1295 CRESTVIEW DRIVE, VIDOR 77662

2250 WATERFORD WAY, VIDOR 77662

2250 WATERFORD WAY , VIDOR 77662

1342 FM 1078 , ORANGE 77632

805 BUTLER ROAD, VIDOR 77662

3025 20TH STREET, ORANGE 77630

20340 FM 1130, ORANGE 77632

2256 WESTWAY STREET , ORANGE 77630
13055 QUAIL RIDGE , ORANGE 77632

1205 CORDREY STREET , ORANGE 77630

4/22/2024 14:56
4/22/2024 15:15
4/22/2024 10:07
4/22/2024 16:32
4/22/2024 14:33
4/22/2024 13:33
4/22/2024 13:33
4/22/2024 12:02
4/22/2024 10:37
4/22/2024 8:22
4/22/2024 10:20
4/22/2024 16:36
4/22/2024 16:36
4/22/2024 11:53
4/22/2024 8:40
4/22/2024 14:23
4/22/2024 14:31
4/22/2024 9:51
4/22/2024 14:36
4/22/2024 14:36
4/22/2024 8:02
4/22/2024 12:31
4/22/2024 12:30
4/22/2024 16:35
4/22/2024 10:31
4/22/2024 8:25
4/22/2024 8:23
4/22/2024 12:41
4/22/2024 12:41
4/22/2024 14:36
4/22/2024 10:30
4/22/2024 15:38
4/22/2024 16:10
4/22/2024 15:03
4/22/2024 13:07
4/22/2024 8:25
4/22/2024 8:04
4/22/2024 8:58
4/22/2024 16:38
4/22/2024 10:17
4/22/2024 15:24
4/22/2024 14:17
4/22/2024 8:05
4/22/2024 16:52
4/22/2024 16:31
4/22/2024 16:31
4/22/2024 13:34
4/22/2024 13:34
4/22/2024 11:47
4/22/2024 11:08
4/22/2024 10:04
4/22/2024 10:04
4/22/2024 13:29
4/22/2024 12:26
4/22/2024 10:31
4/22/2024 15:24
4/22/2024 12:50
4/22/2024 12:51
4/22/2024 13:51
4/22/2024 13:50
4/22/2024 14:08
4/22/2024 14:09
4/22/2024 13:51
4/22/2024 10:12
4/22/2024 11:01
4/22/2024 11:02
4/22/2024 15:31
4/22/2024 9:16
4/22/2024 14:39
4/22/2024 10:29
4/22/2024 9:52
4/22/2024 13:04
4/22/2024 16:39

22

25
28
26
18
18

13
27
12
14
16
22
23

14

15
15

22
22
14
28

25
25

28
14

25
25
26
26
28
28
28
25
25
32
28
23
23
20

25
33
25
25
24
14
24
25
30
30
26
26
19
19
12
19
34
34
15
20

16

32

VIDOR
LIBRARY
AIRPORT
EXPO
AIRPORT
VIDOR
VIDOR
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
VIDOR
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
VIDOR
VIDOR
AIRPORT
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
EXPO
EXPO
LIBRARY
VIDOR
VIDOR
LIBRARY
AIRPORT
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
LIBRARY
AIRPORT
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
AIRPORT
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EXPO
EXPO
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EXPO
VIDOR
LIBRARY
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LIBRARY
LIBRARY
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AIRPORT
VIDOR
VIDOR
LIBRARY
VIDOR
VIDOR
VIDOR
LIBRARY
VIDOR
LIBRARY
EXPO
LIBRARY
AIRPORT
LIBRARY

BS9 ESD1 DD3
BS4 WOCCISD
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS3 DD3

BS5 DD3 CBC
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS4 WOCCISD
BS4 WOCCISD
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS4 WOCCISD
BS4 WOCCISD
BS13 DD2 ESD1V
BS14 DD3 ESD1V
BS3 DD3

BS4 WOCCISD
BS4 WOCCISD
BS4 WOCCISD
BS2 DD2

BS2 DD2

BS4 WOCCISD
BS14 DD3 ESD1V
BS14 DD3 ESD1V
BS4 WOCCISD
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS2 DD2

BS2 DD2

BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS4 WOCCISD
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS4 WOCCISD
BS4 WOCCISD
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS3 DD3

BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS2 DD2

BS3 DD3

BS3 DD3

BS3 DD3

BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS4 WOCCISD
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS3 DD3

BS3 DD3

BS3 DD3

BS4 WOCCISD
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS3 DD3

BS3 DD3

BS5 DD3 CBC
BS5 DD3 CBC
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS4 WOCCISD
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS11 WOCISD DD2
BS6 ESD1 VISD
BS4 WOCCISD
BS2 DD2

BS4 WOCCISD
BS2 DD2

BS4 WOCCISD
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